14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Car # Driver
6 18 Casey
5 46 Cole
3 26 Chandler
12 83 Andy
14 20 Jack
2 18P Ryan
7 53 Kyl
17 21 Ryan
11 23  Dalton
15 04  Phil
20 38 Hunter
23 34  Nolan
18 114 Sterling
22 10 Steve
24 12 Joe
21 22  Brandon
16 30 Joshua
28 48  Kent
13 9 Chris
1 14  Carson
8 43 Justin
4 24  Christopher
10 30K Bobby
9 11 Jordan
26 127 David
25 32  Stuart
27 25 Terry
19 27 Joe

Roderick

Williams
Smith
Bozell
Dossey Il
Paul
Ivey
Herbert
Grindle
Bozell
Byrd
Pope
Marlin
Dorer
Graf Jr.
Herbert
James
Crane
Dilbeck
Hocevar
South
Tullis
Knox Jr.
McCallum
Strode
Dutton
Smith

Ross

CRA SpeedFest 125

Waterm

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Hometown
Lawrenceville, GA

Borden, IN
Jasper, GA
Portage, Ml
Indianapolis, IN
Mobile, AL
Nashville, TN
Cumming, GA

elon Capital Speedway
Feature Results

Sponsor
PitBoxes.com

Cardinal Services/Bordeau Metals

Smith General Contracting/Fury Race Cars

RC Sales and Leasing/City Cab/Sweet Manufacturing

Harts Auto Center/Mike Heimel Auction Ser./Lawrence Towing
Paul Motorports

Ivery Motorsports

Herbert Automotive/Handy Lube/Castrol

Flowery Branch, GA  Jim Waters Motor Co./Snow Services

Portage, Ml
Clarksville, TN
Harrisonville, MO
Columbia, TN
Lakeland, FL
Mahwah, NJ
Cumming, GA
Saukville, WI
Independence, MO
Concord, NC
Portage, Ml
Leeds, AL
Dacula, GA
Clanton, AL
Lizella, GA
Kansas City, MO
Tallahassee, FL
Barbourville, KY
Kansas City, MO

RC Sales and Leasing/City Cab/Sweet Manufacturing

Ruud Air Conditioners/Malugin HR/Comfort Supply

Pope Foundation/J&P Concrete Pumping

Phoenix Construction/W.A.R. Shocks

Racecar Engineering/FLF Racecars/Five Star Bodies

Alliance Shippers Inc.

Herbert Automotive/Handy Lube/Forsyth Reinsurance
American Natural Premium Dog Food/Generation Family Dental
Crane Motorsports

Luke Yoder Construction/Premier Buidling Systems/PFC Brakes
Scott's Sports Cards/KBR Development/MEP/Applebee's
On-site Truck Service/Alabama Brick

Chuncy Motorsports/ T&T Motorsports

Shelby Concrete, Inc.

McCallum Metal Works

R & S Automotive

Crisp Motorsports Park/Lyle Farms

American Patriots Veterans

R & S Automotive/Pablo's Tig Works/Lil Tony Cakes

Laps
125

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
122
120
103
102
102
102
102
102
99
78
42

Status
Running

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Handling
Accident
Accident
Rear End
Handling
Mechanical
Accident
Mechanical

Brakes

Lead Changes: 2; Lap Leaders: 18 Ryan Paul 1-2, 24 Christopher Tullis 3-18, 18 Casey Roderick 19-125; Margin of Victory: 3.293 Seconds;

Cautions: 12 ; Red Flag: 0; Did Not Start: 4 Kyle McCallum, 21J Brandon Johnson

Event Awards: Luke Yoder Construction Fast Qualifier Award - #18 Casey Roderick, Nipper Industrial Service Lap Leader Award - #18 Casey
Roderick, PitBoxes.com Halfway Leader Award - #18 Casey Roderick, RaceCar Engineering Hardcharger Award - #34 Nolan Pope, RaceCar
Engineering Hard Wreck Award - #43 Justin South, RaceCar Engineering 15th place Award — #12 Joe Graf Jr.,, Racing Electronics Second To
None Award - #46 Cole Williams, Racing Electronics Most Improved Driver Award - #20 Jack Dossey Jr., Day Race Products 5th Place Award -
#20 Jack Dossey Jr., Day Race Products 10th Place Award - #04 Phil Bozell, BrakeOMeter 4th Place Award - #33 Andy Bozell, BrakeOMeter 8th
Place Award - #21 Ryan Herbert, BrakeOMeter 12th Place Award - #34 Nolan Pope, BrakeOMeter 16th Place Award - #22 Brandon Herbert,
BrakeOMeter 20th Place Award - #14 Carson Hocevar






